
This report provided free of charge by:

Select Jeeps

615 Highway 3 S
League City, TX 77573

866-921-5426

3.4 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/28/25 at
4:14:50 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/10/2016
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

Minor to moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

22  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

107,570  Last reported odometer reading

2015 JEEP WRANGLER

UNLIMITED SAHARA

VIN: 1C4HJWEG3FL508379
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Select Jeeps

3.4 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/5jklfjhVMKKFq5BsB_HwKNfcNR1-eNHKiK6Hv5GoL_E2cKjZx5eyc1tEsRzG2JoQh3TUzkJIPpp6lY-1CpmN14YOKZsPGdvBAX7SRlPYvo_56-zfxlEGF6g9QCm7x4vbW1jgWcyS2O6i--8LphMZrTK_gIzJr_Jaz5vls8z5VpTbRWyxHGmHW-4CyTM95bG4_1sjr7Bg7_zJklSyw3i7v66uHryR0zBgW1s4hyPuQu8iO5B23gLinYGHbtlRAV6yip0T2ZIvHkvQ3lSuYqaPTS-bu9-eeSU5pzcHlwsCjQ75JZ5S2ROQrpD-7C5JS1Sw2BgK-Fzjz5A89WsN7cu72YIAWGPvS3IBVOKZ1W8gaJvQC_cNqdgDnFRV0XUJPfT1SBqqg3oU.cfx


05/13/2019
Damage reported: minor
to moderate damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3

07/30/2022
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 10/10/2016, 05/13/2019, and
07/30/2022.

Damage
Reported

Damage
Reported

Damage
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed



Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,982 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/08/2014 10 River Oaks Chrysler Jeep
Houston, TX
713-545-5318
riveroakscars.com

4.5 / 5.0

60 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2015 2018 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 5 mo. 3 years 2 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 7,982/yr 16,738/yr 9,523/yr

Last reported odometer reading 28,253 81,945 107,570

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/uMmGzY6oEXwWkrwpUAoZ70GYVwIwK6-sacBabGykTsfXNL3SIAUdlyDsEqP9p-6uZf3sJGPZeZIjgpQ-xBaZ3isEL-UBdUuZKq7yg--1RAW_SNl3qbgYbIqwRK73oC5mlc1Tyzh6IwI19ZSMI2ScbLlGbcjEv53Xm-CVs_anLuRgT8xKASFxT5wCH9Ux7Z1nf00jblCVPGpQCtfrybOKpp9gVyB88x2ssOJNabLYdA8YZNHS_LWOlnJ8yQqP4DopK_9ni8uzgEWa8VgmKxAvMVwGy9C3InXXt7K9I1BLwgdIQb3dFs0cZk0bG4Km7MGuzkSgTHomtRmRGlY_muUrUgRzMlVe1o6LzBs2p1CqRFBqMsexfHUlJxZ1RnQyu8URhH7nx1dxo9gx1EM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/uFbOn9Lr-GFlLk069XNN0ZTYFHHefJOpvYryGhz4p9peQ_nYAsLxzydhquo7QyvoOm6ZJSsq45Ev0mopH1EplSGmcvU0mUgmWrjceb-vuQH1_wma_pcEna0-2J3AknPWcw0woiGfnm224puqZX1QU0Sme7MiOUqQHmd0wpBqyWMXQq4JNd294jhDvhL7LqaAZnWxUJF7QBQA3aae0GcZkoCGHiG3X4pwg9fUVj33ttPCIankQXgRmSe9QH88Z-c4IYAYmezuCDmOtXCsPbH-ExXsgH5TZZ8xv4b2nkTuwS22BrIr-TVg6Q5I46bENG5a2MCpwvvggZk6LAWPvk44n8jtanccVGgmVhsFhSly9xQu-fCboq8vHJhoYUQdNlVRmlsYb0WjnnXugzk.cfx


02/02/2015 Ron Carter Ford Alvin
Alvin, TX
281-331-8111
roncarterford.com/

4.1 / 5.0

177 Verified Reviews

2,415
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/12/2015 59 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Fe, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/05/2015 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Fe, TX

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black
Loan or lien released

01/01/2016 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Fe, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black
Loan or lien released

10/10/2016 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

01/01/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Fe, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-



Loan or lien released

06/16/2017 20,751 Service Facility

4.8 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

11/30/2017 23,496 Kwik Kar of Willis
Willis, TX
936-890-4707

4.8 / 5.0

230 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed

11/30/2017 Texas
Inspection Station
Santa Fe, TX

Passed emissions inspection

01/01/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Willis, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black
Loan or lien released

07/20/2018 27,425 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/25/2018 27,468 Texas
Inspection Station
Willis, TX

Passed emissions inspection

07/27/2018 Gullo Ford
Conroe, TX
281-367-0000
gulloford.com

4.5 / 5.0

865 Verified Reviews

14,564
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Tires rotated

08/27/2018 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

08/30/2018 Gullo Ford
Conroe, TX
936-283-6011
gulloford.com/

4.5 / 5.0

865 Verified Reviews

14,564
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-



08/30/2018 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

09/25/2018 Net Direct Autos
Keller, TX
817-337-4700

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Wheels checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/25/2018 28,251 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/26/2018 28,253 Texas
Inspection Station
Willis, TX

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
16,738 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/24/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elgin, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/05/2019 35,138 Big Brand Tire
Austin, TX
512-893-4498
bigbrandtire.com/

4.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked

05/13/2019 Damage Report Damage reported: minor to moderate
damage
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT



06/18/2019 42,490 Nyle Maxwell Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM of
Taylor
Taylor, TX
512-218-5300
nylemaxwellcjd.com/

4.6 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
PCM reprogrammed

09/06/2019 Texas
Inspection Station
Elgin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

09/11/2019 47,315 Baldy's Jeep Shop
Cedar Park, TX
512-968-0772
https://baldysjeep.com/

4.8 / 5.0

75 Verified Reviews

702 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

10/01/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elgin, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/04/2020 Taylor Lube Center
Taylor, TX
512-352-3400

4.8 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

55 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

REAR

-

-
-

-
-
-



09/04/2020 62,085 Texas
Inspection Station
Elgin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elgin, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/27/2021 79,185 Taylor Lube Center
Taylor, TX
512-352-3400

4.8 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

55 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/27/2021 Texas
Inspection Station
Elgin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elgin, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/09/2021 81,424 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertchryslerdodgejeepr
am.com/

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Differential checked
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Differential serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed
Transfer case serviced
Transmission fluid changed

11/17/2021 81,730 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/23/2021 81,941 Texas
Inspection Station
Elgin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

11/24/2021 81,945 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertchryslerdodgejeepr
am.com/

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-



4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

12/02/2021 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertdodge.com

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,523 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/18/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/29/2022 85,450 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertdodge.com

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

07/30/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

08/19/2022 90,441 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-



Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertdodge.com

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

09/12/2022 90,530 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertchryslerdodgejeepr
am.com/

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake booster replaced/repaired
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake master cylinder
replaced/repaired
Brakes replaced
Engine checked
Oil and filter changed
Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
Thermostat replaced

10/08/2022 91,228 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertchryslerdodgejeepr
am.com/

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked

12/16/2022 MANOR RD MOBIL 1
LUBE EXPRESS
Austin, TX
512-926-8900

4.7 / 5.0

118 Verified Reviews

112 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Power steering fluid flushed/changed

12/16/2022 92,844 Texas
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

12/20/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/21/2023 94,512 MANOR RD MOBIL 1
LUBE EXPRESS
Austin, TX
512-926-8900

4.7 / 5.0

118 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Oil pan drain plug replaced

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-



112 Customer Favorites

02/28/2023 94,774 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertdodge.com

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced

05/18/2023 96,878 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertdodge.com

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

08/14/2023 100,483 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertdodge.com

4.4 / 5.0

394 Verified Reviews

9,215
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/19/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

07/23/2024 107,549 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

08/07/2024 107,570 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

08/15/2024 Select Jeeps
League City, TX
281-338-1989
selectjeeps.com/

3.4 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/28/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/28/25 at 4:14:50 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/28/25 4:14:50 PM (CDT)

http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

